



# HOTEL CARLYLE & RESTAURANT

FOR THE  
TABLE

**mussel**  
23

spiced smoked red pepper . basil . pine nut . sourdough  
OR

lemon garlic butter sauce . crisps . sourdough

**pull apart**  
18

cast iron bubble loaf . garlic & herb . parmesan

**levant crisps**  
24

potato thins . tenderloin tip . tabouleh . tahini

**fritti**  
21

calamari tube & tentacle . lemon pesto . red chilli aioli

**cauliflower  
coulmns**  
23

chili corn . avocado cilantro lime

**creole essence  
shrimp**  
26

potato . cajun sausage . corn . artisan cracker

**double brie**  
24

honey . roasted garlic . bacon jam . candied spiced walnut

**fried chicken  
crunch**  
17

chili lime corn puree . hot honey . scallion

**original lamb  
loli**  
32

crisp prosciutto . sweet potato puree . poached pear

**taquito**  
21

roasted sweet potato . feta . avocado crema . chilli aioli . salsa fresco

**cheese & char**  
49

artisan cracker . jam . fruit

---

Our kitchen contains wheat, egg, dairy, soy, nuts and fish allergens.

Before ordering, please inform us of any food allergies. not all ingredients are listed above

A 20% gratuity (before taxes) will be included for parties of 6 guests or more.

*hc*  
**HOTEL CARLYLE**  
& RESTAURANT

SALAD

- immunity 2.0**  
22 leaf blend . pepper . pickled red onion . dried cherry . cucumber .  
spiced nuts . berries . pear . pomegranate . maple dijon balsamic
- caesar**  
18 romaine . crisp prosciutto . crouton
- new way wedge**  
21 iceberg . crisp prosciutto . feta . egg . pickled onion . herb tomato .  
avocado crema . radish . artisan cracker . horseradish dressing
- chilled noodle**  
23 tamarind peanut . red onion . carrot . cucumber . cabbage . pepper .  
caramel fish sauce . green onion . sesame
- braised**  
24 buttermilk savoy cabbage . pickled apple . scallion . sweet chili peanut
- honey roasted**  
27 beet . brussel sprout . peaches . duck . dijon . spiced walnut

BURGER

SANDWICH

- epic onion**  
27 potato scallion bun . cheddar . bacon . pickled onion . dijon chili aioli .  
lettuce . tomato . pickle
- sunrise**  
29 brioche bun . coffee rub . smoked gouda . tomato jam . bacon . avocado  
crema . over easy egg . lettuce . red onion
- cowlorie**  
32 brioche grilled cheese bun . double patty . tomato jam . chicken fried  
crunch . red onion . pickle
- hot honey**  
28 onion bun . blue cheese . crusted jalapeno . fried chicken crunch . crema  
& onion . lettuce . tomato . red onion . pickle
- beets me**  
29 beet vegan patti . brioche bun . parmesan . grilled tomato . parsley pesto .  
cucumber . golden tahini . iceberg . pickled apple
- beef tip**  
29 potato scallion bun . mushroom . crispy onion . garlic aioli . smoked gouda

---

Our kitchen contains wheat, egg, dairy, soy, nuts and fish allergens.

Before ordering, please inform us of any food allergies. not all ingredients are listed above

A 20% gratuity (before taxes) will be included for parties of 6 guests or more.



# HOTEL CARLYLE & RESTAURANT

TRUST  
THE CHEF

**bacon wrapped  
tenderloin**

49

paprika smash potato . creamed spinach . roasted garlic . cremini mushroom

**tenderloin**

47

horseradish crusted beef tenderloin . bacon jacket potato . thyme roasted cauliflower . roasted mushroom

**rack of lamb**

52

dijon feta olive crusted . citrus & pea couscous . sweet paprika carrots . cauliflower . broccoli . pomegranate mint salsa . chilled tahini drizzle

**seafood coconut**

56

fennel saffron coconut cream . cod . mussel . calamari . shrimp . pearl onion . carrot . baby potato . sourdough

**steak & onion**

42

NY striploin . french fry . green peppercorn sauce . micro green . frizzled onion

**orange maple  
black cod**

39

sweet potato mash . carrot . broccoli . blackberry . avocado crema . pomegranate . cranberry sauce

**bourbon onion  
wedge**

43

blue cheese crusted beef tenderloin . iceberg . prosciutto . marinated tomato . french onion blue dressing

**wild clean  
rissoto**

33

roasted beet . wilted spinach . pickled cremini . toasted almond . fresh tomato . basil

**confit duck duo**

38

glazed duck leg . roasted brussel sprout . wild mushroom . sesame soya noodle . spiced hoisin pulled duck spring roll . green onion

**truffle lobster  
mac**

39

smoked bacon . aged cheddar . parmesan panko crust . caramelized onion creme fraiche.

---

Our kitchen contains wheat, egg, dairy, soy, nuts and fish allergens.

Before ordering, please inform us of any food allergies. not all ingredients are listed above

An 20% gratuity (before taxes) will be included for parties of 6 guests or more.

hc

HOTEL CARLYLE  
& RESTAURANT

DESSERTS

**dark chocolate mousse**

16

**creme brulee**

14

**cheese cake**

13

**skillet cookie w/ cream**

15

**affogato**

12

hc